CERTIFICATE DE URBANISM EMISE DE CONSILIUL JUDETEAN HARGHITA

LUNA:

MARTIE

2014

Nr. crt.

SOLICITANT

AMPLASA-
MENT

ADRESA
LUCRARII

DESTINATIE

Nr. C.F.

Nr. Cad.

Nr. CU.

DATA EMITERII

JAKAB SZILARD

BRADESTI

BRADESTI-
EXTRV.

ELABORARE PUZ -
PT.CLINICA
VETERINARA S|
CASA DE LOCUIT

50835

50835

15

04.03.2014

SC. SPORT TOP
TURISM SRL

BRADESTI

TARNOVITA

ELABORARE PUZ -
CONSTRUIRE BAZA
SPORTIVA

50879

50881

16

05.03.2014

KOLLO ISTVAN

DITRAU

DITRAU

OPERATIUNI
NOTARIALE -
ALIPIRE

51013

50827

17

12.03.2014

SC. TRANSTRADE
SRL

ZETEA

SICASAU

ALIMENTARE CU
ENERGIE
ELECTRICA
CARIERA DE PIATRA
"BAKO" in satul
sicasau poiana
TARNAVE

18

17.03.2014

TANKO ERDELY
BARNA

CIUCSANGEOR
GIU

CIUCSANGEOR
GIU

LUCRARI DE
DESFIINTARE SURA
80 MP

50230

50230

19

20.03.2014

SC. HARVIZ SA

VLAHITA

VLAHITA

REABILITAREA SI
EXTINDEREA
RETELELOR DE APA
SI APA UZATA DIN
LOC. VLAHITA

dom.
Public

dom.
Public

20

19.03.2014

SNTGN TRANSGAZ
SA - MEDIAS

TUSNAD

LAZARESTI

NOD TEHNOLOGIC
(PM)LAZARESTI,JUD
HARGHITA

21

20.03.2014

SNTGN TRANSGAZ
SA - MEDIAS

FELICENI

FELICENI

NOD TEHNOLOGIC
(PM)FELICENI,JUD.
HARGHITA

22

20.03.2014

SNTGN TRANSGAZ
SA MEDIAS

MUGENI

LUTITA

LEC SUBTERANA
DESTINATA
ALIMENTARII CU
ENERGIE
ELECTRICA A SRM
LUTITA,COM.MUGE
NI,JUD.HARGHITA

23

26.03.2014

10

LIUL JUDETEAN HAR|

REMETEA

REMETEA

CONSOLIDARE
SISTEM RUTIER PE
DJ 153 CSECT. KM

62+751 - 65+000

om. Publ

om. Publj

24

26.03.2014

11

I.I CSISZER ZSOMBOR

SANTIMBRU

ANTIMBRU EXTR

"INFIINTAREA
EXPLOATATIEI
AGROZOOTEHNICE
I.I CSISZER
ZSOMBOR
LOC.SANTIMBRU "

50145

50145

25

26.03.2014

12

FEJER ISTVAN

IUCSANGEORGI

BANCU

CONSTRUIRE CASA
DE LOCUIT

50679

50679

26

28.03.2014




prelungire:

ABA OLT - SGA | CIUCSANGEOR
HARGHITA GIU ARMASENI NOI | PROIECT WATMAN 0 0 prelung. 13.03.2014
A OLT - SGA HARGHI| FRUMOASA EXTRV. PROIECT WATMAN 0 0 prelung. 13.03.2014
ABA OLT - SGA
HARGHITA FRUMOASA |(EXTRV. PROIECTWATM4 O 0 [prelung. 13.03.2014
ABA OLT - SGA
HARGHITA FRUMOASA |EXTRV. PROIECTWATM4 O 0 [prelung. 13.03.2014
CONSTRUIRE
SuB CASA DE
LUKACS ATTILA |ZETEA CETATE VACANTA 51480( 51480|prelung. 26.03.2014
CONSTRUIRE
SC. KOFENYO BAZA DE
SRL ZETEA SUB CETATE|AGREMENT 50982| 50982 |prelung. 26.03.2014
CONSTRUIRE
PENSIUNE
NAGY AGROTURISTIC
KRISZTINA ZETEA IZVOARE A 0 0 prelung. 31.03.2014
DATA: 01.04.2014 ARHITECT SEF

FUOLOP OTILIA




